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DISCLAIMER TO UNDERSTAND PLACEMENTS PROPERLY: 

• JNTUACE Kalikiri is offering  only  6 B.Tech Programs. 

• The Sixth Program B.Tech (Food Technology) not having Outgoing batch as it is started 

from 2018-19.     

• The Placements shown below are 100+ out of 246 eligible students.   

• There is more than 100% increase in placements in this academic year 2020-21 compare to 

last academic year 2019-20, which was around 51. 

 
 
 

JNTUACE KALIKIRI PLACEMENTS (2020-21 OUT GOING BATCH) DETAILED LIST 

S.No Roll No. Name of the Student 
Branch/ 
Specialization Company  

1 17KA1A0507 A.KAVITHA CSE TCS 

2 17KA1A0508 U.VANDANA CSE TCS 

3 17KA1A0521 Ch.PAVANI THULASI CSE TCS 

4 17KA1A0548 K.NAMRATHA CSE TCS 

5 17KA1A0552 D.SRISAI ANUHYA CSE TCS 

6 18KA5A0509 R.DEEPIKA CSE TCS 

7 17KA1A0240 G Pavani EEE TCS 

8 17KA1A0229 C Nirosha EEE TCS 

9 17KA1A0403 Syed Mahammad Siddiq ECE TCS 

10 17KA1A0402 Lepakshi Nafeesa ECE TCS 

11 17KA1A0424 Thandra Mahesh ECE TCS 

12 17KA1A0525 M. Pojitha CSE TCS 

13 17KA1A0218 V G Muruganandam EEE TCS 

14 17KA1A0428 Dasari Kavya Sree ECE TCS 

15 17KA1A0205 SHAIK MASTANVALI EEE TCS 

16 17KA1A0432 V. Sravan Kumar ECE TCS 

17 17KA1A0427 P. Niharika ECE TCS 

18 17KA1A0413 K. Jethin ECE TCS 

19 17KA1A0434 
Tiruvalluru Vishnu 
Hemanth ECE TCS 



20 17KA1A0509 Sowmya Koneti CSE Efftronics 

21 17KA1A0518 Jeswini Orimpati CSE Efftronics 

22 17KA1A0516 Chandana Evuri CSE Efftronics 

23 17KA1A0532 M. Bhargavi CSE Infosys 

24 17KA1A0522 C. Harini CSE Infosys 

25 17KA1A0546 D. Sathya CSE Infosys 

26 17KA1A0548 K. Namratha CSE Infosys 

27 17KA1A0518 O.G. Jeswini CSE Infosys 

28 17KA1A0542 B. Tharun CSE Infosys 

29 17KA1A0445 G. Madhurima ECE Infosys 

30 17KA1A0430 D. Dhanusha ECE Infosys 

31 17KA1A0410 A. Likitha ECE Infosys 

32 17KA1A0403 S. M. Siddiq ECE Infosys 

33 17KA1A0406 A. Sandeep ECE Infosys 

34 17KA1A0434 T. Vishnu ECE Infosys 

35 17KA1A0426 D. Niveditha ECE Infosys 

36 17KA1A0234 Anu Deepthi EEE Infosys 

37 17KA1A0209 Swetha EEE Infosys 

38 17KA1A0245 Mohan EEE Infosys 

39 17KA1A0220 Hemakiran EEE Infosys 

40 17KA1A0454 G. Nikitha ECE Infosys 

41 17KA1A0239 G. Nikhil EEE Infosys 

42 17KA1A0528 A.  Dharani Kumar CSE Wipro 

43 17KA1A0549 U. Vandana CSE Wipro 

44 17KA1A0508 K. Vishnavi CSE Wipro 

45 17KA1A0527 Tirupathi Tajeswini CSE Wipro 

46 17KA1A0524 S. Gowthami CSE Wipro 

47 17KA1A0458 Y. Sai Sundeep ECE Wipro 

48 17KA1A0409 K. Vishnavi ECE Wipro 

49 17KA1A0220 K. Hemakiran Reddy EEE Wipro 

50 
17KA1A0406 A.     Sandeep 

ECE Wipro 

51 
17KA1A0435 E. Bhargavi 

ECE Wipro 

52 17KA1A0532 M. Bhargavi CSE Accenture 

53 17KA1A0543 M. Sameena CSE Accenture 

54 17KA1A0430 D. Dhanusha ECE Accenture 

55 17KA1A0214 D Jyosthna Devi  EEE Accenture 

56 17KA1A0239 G. Nikhil EEE Accenture 

57 17KA1A0233 P. Ayesha EEE Accenture 

58 17KA1A0204 M. Rohith EEE Accenture 

59 17KA1A0218 V G Muruganandam EEE Accenture 

60 17KA1A0542 B.Tharun Bharatwaj CSE Accenture 



61 17KA1A0456 N. A Lokesh ECE Accenture 

62 17KA1A0237 J. Deepthi EEE Accenture 

63 17KA1A0458 Y. Sai Sundep ECE Accenture 

64 17KA1A0413 K. Jethin ECE Accenture 

65 17KA1A0423 T. Mahesh ECE Accenture 

66 17KA1A0406 Sandeep Kumar ECE Accenture 

67 17KA1A0402 C. Vijay Kumar ECE Accenture 

68 17KA1A0405 C. Sai Chithambar ECE Accenture 

69 17KA1A0528 A. Dharani Kumar CSE Accenture 

70 17KA1A0552 D. Sri sai Anuhya CSE Accenture 

71 17KA1A0527 Tirupathi Tesjeswani CSE Accenture 

72 17KA1A0518 O.G. Jeswini CSE IBM 

73 17KA1A0502 K. Vineetha CSE Vistex 

74 18KA1A0507 Y. Vishnu Vardhan CSE Vistex 

75 17KA1A0406 A. Sandeep ECE Hexaware 

76 17KA1A0435     E. Bhargvi ECE Hexaware 

77 17KA1A0459 S. Sugun Paul ECE Hexaware 

78 17KA1A0221 Rayarapu Jayanth EEE Hexaware 

79 17KA1A0441 G. Hemalatha ECE Hexaware 

80 17KA1A0435 E. Bhargavi ECE MindTree 

81 17KA1A0427 p. Neeharika ECE MindTree 

82 17KA1A0432 V. Sravan ECE NestDigital 

83 17KA1A0427 P. Neeharika ECE CapGemini 

84 17KA1A0441 G. Hemalatha ECE Capgemini 

85 17KA1A0424 U. Veena Prathyusha ECE Capgemini 

86 17KA1A0505 Shaik Nafeesa Sulthana CSE Capgemini 

87 17KA1A0546 D. Sathya CSE Capgemini 

88 17KA1A0524 S. Gowthami CSE Capgemini 

89 17KA1A0413 K.Jethin ECE Capgemini 

90 17KA1A0424 U. Veena Prathyusha ECE Capgemini 

91 17KA1A0444 Dasari Sreeja ECE Capgemini 

92 17KA1A0304 G. Soni Deepika MECH CapGemini 

93 
17KA1A0533 
 

M. Manasa 
 

CSE Atos Syntel 

94 17KA1A0507 Baduga Reddy Rani CSE XRG 

95 
17KA1A0530 
 

P. Gana Sekhar 
 CSE 

Olive Crypto 
Solutions 

96 17KA1A0507 Baduga Reddy Rani CSE Verisk Analytic 

97 17KA1A0432 V. Sravan Kumar ECE Venerate 

98 18KA5A0403 S.Sandeep Kumar ECE Delloite 

99 17KA1A0432 V. Sravan Kumar ECE Tata Elxsi 

100 17KA1A0404 N. Rama Prasad ECE Cognizant 

101 17KA1A0405 C. Sai Chithambar ECE Cognizant 



 
 

 

 

 

  

102 17KA1A0406 A. Sandeep Kumar ECE Cognizant 

103 18KA5A0403 S. Sandeep Kumar ECE Cognizant 

104 17KA1A0458 Y. Sai Sundeep ECE Cognizant 

105 17KA1A0441 G. Hemalatha ECE Cognizant 

106 17KA1A0536 B. Bhargav Reddy CSE Cognizant 

107 17KA1A0406 A.      Sandeep ECE ZENQ 

108 17KA1A0445 G. Madhurima Reddy ECE ZENQ 

109 18KA5A0506 V. Bala Naveen  CSE JRA 



JNTUACE KALIKIRI  ::  PLACEMENTS 2020-21 OUT GOING BATCH 
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15 
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19 
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01 

  
TOTAL 

 
109 


